
Falkenbergs IK Resultat Julbockspelen, Varberg 2019 12 07 

Resultat Född Klass höjd längd tresteg 60m 60mH
68cm

200m

Svante Enarsson 2004 P17 (7,79)   7,94 25,86
John Störby 2004 P17 8,96 28,12
Vinston Holm 2005 P15 1,47 9,86 8,50
Melvin Nilsson 2005 P15 1,47 8,49
William Andersson 2006 P14 8,21 28,52
Måns Brandqvist 2006 P14 9,89
Ivar G Bengtsson 2009 P12 1,22 3,79 (9,73)   9,76
Emrik Hansson 2009 P12 1,32 3,65 9,85
Silas Andersson 2010 P12 1,27 4,34 (9,14)   9,15 29,84
Emilia Wenåker 2004 F17 3,73 9,29
Emma Henriksson 2005 F15 3,94 8,97
Linn S Jarlhage 2005 F15 4,64 8,74
Annie Sturesson 2005 F15 28,41
Elsa Svensson 2006 F14 4,44 8,52
Lovisa Hansson 2007 F13 1,12 3,31
Novah Laurén 2007 F13 12,25
Majken Mårtensson 2007 F13 4,70 9,13 30,75
Linnéa Lind 2008 F12 3,71 9,32 31,51
Nellie Sturesson 2008 F12 4,25 (9,01)    dns
Astrid Svensson 2008 F12 1,17 3,59
Placering Född Klass höjd längd tresteg 60m 60mH 200m

Svante Enarsson 2004 P17 4 6
John Störby 2004 P17 9 10
Vinston Holm 2005 P15 5 2 2
Melvin Nilsson 2005 P15 6 1
William Andersson 2006 P14 1 3
Måns Brandqvist 2006 P14 3
Ivar G Bengtsson 2009 P12 7 5 8
Emrik Hansson 2009 P12 5 7 9
Silas Andersson 2010 P12 6 1 3 2
Emilia Wenåker 2004 F17 5 11
Emma Henriksson 2005 F15 6 3
Linn S Jarlhage 2005 F15 4 1
Annie Sturesson 2005 F15 3
Elsa Svensson 2006 F14 4 3
Lovisa Hansson 2007 F13 2 8
Novah Laurén 2007 F13 3
Majken Mårtensson 2007 F13 1 4 2
Linnéa Lind 2008 F12 12 6 7
Nellie Sturesson 2008 F12 2 dns final
Astrid Svensson 2008 F12 8 13
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